

Misc. Judl:- 01/2022(Act VIII)  
CNR: WBJP01-000375-2021

Order No:- 19  
Dated:- 04.08.2023

Today is fixed for filing W.O.  
Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner filed hazira.  
OP filed a petition praying for time on the grounds stated thereon.  
Perused the record. Considered.  
Prayer for time is allowed.  
Fix 04.09.2023 for filing W.O.

D/C

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri